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General Specials 

Mrs Linda Field (QLD) 

Start Time:  

German Shorthaired Pointer 

Class 1 - Baby Puppy Dog 

1 MISS A KEULEN-BRAIN: GILLBRAE DOUBLEOHSEVEN 
4100394701 20-12-2023: Ch. Gillbrae Maninthemoon - Ch. 
Gillbrae Hi Calypsoangel (Ai) 

1st* 
 

Class 4 - Junior Dog 

2 Dr L Brain & Miss A Keulen-Brain: MAKAPOYNT BLACK OR 
WHITE 6100140415 02-02-2023: Ch. Makapoynt Clegane - 
Makapoynt Penyworth 

1st* 
 

Class 5 - Intermediate Dog 

3 Ms A Whitehead: FENRIK MAN OF COLOURS 2100592816 
02-10-2022: Fenrik Time Machine Too - Oakridge Witzig 1st 

 

Class 9 - State Bred Dog 

4 Belinda Reisenberger: GUNCREEK GILGAMESH 6100122307 
05-04-2020: Fourjays Cracker Jack - Burnbrook Days Of 
Heaven 

1st* 
 

Class 10 - Australian Bred Dog 

5 Miss A Keulen - Brain & Heiderst Kennels: CH HEIDERST TO 
THE MOON N BACK 5100113522 11-07-2019: Can Ch. Sup 
Ch. Flower Creek Takin Care Of Buisness - Sup Ch. Heiderst 
Sailor Moon 

1st* 

 

Class 11 - Open Dog 

6 Ms A Keulen-Brain, Ms A West & Heiderst Kennels: CH. 
HEIDERST MOONSTRUCK(AI) 5100113521 11-07-2019: 
Can.Ch. Sup.Ch. Flower Creek Takin Care Of Business (Imp 
Usa) - Sup.Ch. Heiderst Sailor Moon 

Absent 

 

7 Ms M Matthews: GUNCREEK FANDRAL THE DASHING 
6100121379 20-02-2020: Sevoier Tag Your It At Durers - 
Durers Crowned By Angels 

1st* 
 
 

Ch 5 Pts 10 Res 4 
 

Class 1a - Baby Puppy Bitch 

8 Ms W Bond: BENANEE SOUTHERN AURORA 6100143796 
25-10-2023: Rooobluu Rebel Rouser - Benanee All Jazzed 
Up 

1st 
 

Class 2a - Minor Puppy Bitch 

9 Dr L Brain & Miss A Keulen-Brain: MAKAPOYNT THE ONE 
AND ONLY 6100143714 01-09-2023: Wahrelegende Titan 
To Makapoynt - Makapoynt Remus Lupin 

1st* 
 

10 Gillian Anderson & Anne Whitehead: WAHRELEGENDE 
LADY STARDUST 6100145279 19-10-2023: Fenrik Man Of 
Colours - Wahrelegende New Begininnings 

2nd 
 

Class 4a - Junior Bitch 

11 Anne Whitehead & D Pavzin: WAHRELEGENDE SO GOOD 
6100140102 15-12-2022: Ch. Benanee Hollywood 
Gangster(Ai) - Wahrelegende Brewing Storm 

1st 
 

12 Ms E L Johnson: WAUCHOPE NAKED GUN QND. 
6100139363 13-12-2022: Guncreek Gallifrey Ca. - Jagacey 
Nike Game On 

2nd 
 

Class 5a - Intermediate Bitch 

13 Anne Whitehead: WAHRELEGENDE DREAMS OF STEAL 
6100134401 04-11-2021: Benanee Hollywood Gangster (Ai) 
- Wahrelegende Spirit Of The Skye 

3rd 
 

14 Miss A Keulen - Brain & Heiderst Kennels: HEIDERST TICKET 
TO RIDE AT MAKAPOYNT 5100134398 06-09-2022: Am. Ch. 
Sup.Ch. Vjk-Myst Journey Downunder (Imp Usa) - Ch. 
Zenchar Pieces Of You(Ai) 

1st* 

 

15 Mrs D Moran & Ms S Allsop: AUST CH DEMORZ VOYAGE EN 
CALIFORNIE (AI) TK.S 3100453413 31-05-2022: Am. Gr Ch 
Vjk-Myst Garbonita's California Journey - Grand Ch. Demorz 
To Paris With Love 

2nd 

 

Class 9a - State Bred Bitch 

16 RH & JA JOHNSON: WAUCHOPE NIP OV WHISKY QND 
6100139371 13-12-2022: Guncreek Gallifrey Jc - Jagacey 
Nike Game On 

2nd 
 

17 Wendy Bond: BENANEE YOU ARE RHYTHMIC 6100136064 
08-05-2022: Benanee Justa Highlander - Ch.Benanee Lady 
Of The Empire 

1st 
 

Class 10a - Australian Bred Bitch 

18 Ms M Matthews: GUNCREEK WHEN THE LEVEE BREAKS 
6100133263 23-11-2021: Guncreek Fandral The Dashing - 
Burnbrook Days Of Heaven 

1st 
 

Class 11a - Open Bitch 

19 Ms E L Johnson: JAGACEY NIKE GAME ON 4100319620 02-
02-2019: Ch. Rt. Ch. Kiefertal Barrett Rrd. (Imp Nzl) - 
Jagacey Prada Rrd. 

1st 
 

20 Ms M Matthews: GUNCREEK LADY SIF OF ASGARD 
6100121376 20-02-2020: Sevoier Tag Your It At Durers - 
Durers Crowned By Angels 

2nd 
 
 

Ch 14 Pts 17 Res 15 
 

 

BOB 5 Dog Pts 22 R/Up 4 Dog 
 

Class 18a - Neuter Bitch 

21 Mrs T Fountaine: CH. NEUT. CH. WAHRELEGENDE COOKIES 
N CREAM TK.S. CA. JD. FS.S. SWN 6100115524 29-01-2019: 
Ch. Benanee Hollywood Gangster(Ai) - Wahrelegende The 
Only One 

1st* 

 
 

BNOB 21 Bitch Pts 6 R/Up-Res  
 

 

Group 0 - Specials 
 

Best   

  

R/Up   

  
 

 

Neuter 
Best   

  

R/Up   

  
 

 

Finish   Absent 0  
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General Specials 
Judge: Mrs Linda Field (QLD) 

Best In Show 5 German Shorthaired Pointer 

Pts: 22 Miss A Keulen - Brain & Heiderst Kennels: CH HEIDERST TO THE 

MOON N BACK 

Runner Up In Show 4 German Shorthaired Pointer 

Pts: 12 Belinda Reisenberger: GUNCREEK GILGAMESH 

Baby 1 German Shorthaired Pointer 

 MISS A KEULEN-BRAIN: GILLBRAE DOUBLEOHSEVEN 

Minor 9 German Shorthaired Pointer 

 Dr L Brain & Miss A Keulen-Brain: MAKAPOYNT THE ONE AND 

ONLY 

Junior 2 German Shorthaired Pointer 

 Dr L Brain & Miss A Keulen-Brain: MAKAPOYNT BLACK OR 

WHITE 

Inter 14 German Shorthaired Pointer 

 Miss A Keulen - Brain & Heiderst Kennels: HEIDERST TICKET TO 

RIDE AT MAKAPOYNT 

State Br 4 German Shorthaired Pointer 

 Belinda Reisenberger: GUNCREEK GILGAMESH 

Aus Br 5 German Shorthaired Pointer 

 Miss A Keulen - Brain & Heiderst Kennels: CH HEIDERST TO THE 

MOON N BACK 

Open 7 German Shorthaired Pointer 

 Ms M Matthews: GUNCREEK FANDRAL THE DASHING 

 

Best Neuter In Show 21 German Shorthaired Pointer 

Pts: 6 Mrs T Fountaine: CH. NEUT. CH. WAHRELEGENDE COOKIES N 

CREAM TK.S. CA. JD. FS.S. SWN 

Runner Up Neuter In Show   

  

 


